Master Points Summnary

name
Master Points Summnary

name

Donna WICKENS
Fliss HAWKINS

Gill PRINCE

Helen OAKES
Yvonne DAVIES
Melanie PARRIS
Louise POMEROQY-DASH
Sophie WILLIAMSON
Patricia LING

Claire REID

Wendy BLACKWELL
Claire MARTIN
Susan WHITE
Maureen FAKLEY
Ginny FELL

Chloe HOWES
Patricia PARRIS
Patricia ELLIS
Kathleen JACKSON
Linda DAVIES

Diana WARD

East Invicta masters Championships

50m Fly 50m Back 50m Breast
East Invicta Masters Championships

50m Fly 50m Back 50m Breast
478 392 440
448 436 0
0 390 497
237 299 310
333 323 0
422 358 0
0 0 306
0 0 323
0 193 332
179 224 0
274 0 0
260 236 343
0 189 176
48 159 127
0 285 0
227 305 0
0 122 237
0 156 186
0 0 0
0 148 0
31 0 0

2014

50m f/style

50m f/style
503
550
432
324
412
0
302
343
217
287
358
0
205
94
338
0
171
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100m f/style

100m f/style
496
496
451
317
0
0
250
319
197
238
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168
139

100 IM

100 IM
476
484
429
330
383
389
263
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0
288

200
112

o

154
320

95

Total

Total
2785
2414
2199
1817
1451
1169
1121
985
939
928
920
839
770
660
623
532
530
496
320
316
265

Rank
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